C
al
ib
ra
to
rs
fo
r

•  Feed water system
•  Turbo Chargers
•  Cooling water system
•  Fuel oil systems
•  Condensate system
•  Lubricating oil systems
•  Heat exchangers
•  Fire fighting systems
•  Crew and cargo heating systems
Temperature Generation
Model Range Accuracy Stability Well dimension
T650 M T amb to 650 °C ± 0.9 C ± 0.3 C Ø26 mm x 150 mm
T125 M - 45 to 150 °C ± 0.25 C ± 0.05 C Ø19 mm X 111 mm
Pressure Generation
Model Range Medium Adjustment Test Point connection
PGS-40 -1 to 40 bar Air 1 mbar 1/4 “ BSP F
PGS-60 -1 to 60 bar Air 1 mbar 1/4 “ BSP F
Pressure Reading
Model Range Accuracy Resolution Pressure Units
P100-005-40G -1 to 40 bar ± 0.05 % FS 0.001 bar bar, mbar, Pa, psi,Kgm2,
P100-005-60G -1 to 60 bar ± 0.05 % FS 0.001 bar bar, mbar, Pa, psi,Kgm2,
P100-IS-40G -1 to 40 bar ± 0.1 % FS 0.01 bar bar, mbar, Pa, psi,Kgm2,
P100-IS-60G -1 to 60 bar ± 0.1 % FS 0.01 bar bar, mbar, Pa, psi,Kgm2,
G10-0000 0 to -1 bar ± 1 % FS bar/psi
G10-0040 0 to 40 bar ± 1 % FS bar/psi
Signal Simulation
Model mA source/read Volts Source/Read T/C & RTD DMM functions

Model
MCK-CASE-01 Peli Case, IP67 with customised size and foam
Specifications
EiUK
4
for extended specifications please refer to the single pages specifications of each
instrument in this catalouge
MCK Series
Marine Calibration kits
Part Number Description
MCK-CASE-01
Marine Calibration KIT (case only)
Include DT8862 Infrared Thermometer
Pressure Generation ( Select one)
PGS40-OEM Calibration Pump, -1 to 40 bar
PGS60-OEM Calibration Pump, -1 to 60 bar
Digital Pressure Indicators ( select one)
P100-005-0040G-0 Digital Indicator, -1 to 40 bar, 0.05 % FS
P100-005-0060G-0 Digital Indicator, -1 to 60 bar, 0.05 % FS
P100-IS-01-0040G Digital Indicator, -1 to 40 bar, 0.1 % FS ATEX
P100-IS-01-0060G Digital Indicator, -1 to 60 bar, 0.1 % FS ATEX
Analogue gauges (select one or two)
G10-0000 Analogue Gauge, -1 to 0 bar, dual scale
G10-0040 Analogue Gauge,  0 to 40 bar, dual scale
Temperature Calibrators ( select one)

Pressure unit: mbar, bar, KG/CM2, KPa, psi
Over Pressure: 150 % FS
Range code Range Resolution KIT configuration Pump Supplied
1G -1 to 1 bar 0.0001 PC Pneumatic KIT PGS40
2.5G -1 to 2.5 bar 0.0005 PC Pneumatic KIT PGS40
5G -1 to  5 bar 0.0005 PC Pneumatic KIT PGS40
7G -1 to 7 bar 0.001 PC Pneumatic KIT PGS40
10G -1 to 10 bar 0.001 PC Pneumatic KIT PGS40
20G -1 to 20 bar 0.001 PC Pneumatic KIT PGS40
40G -1 to 40 bar 0.001 PC Pneumatic KIT PGS40
60G -1 to 60 bar 0.001 PC Pneumatic KITtion PGS40
100G 0 to 100 bar 0.01 HC Hydraulic KIT PGS700
135G 0 to 135 bar 0.01 HC Hydraulic KIT PGS700
250G 0 to 250 bar 0.02 HC Hydraulic KIT PGS700
350G 0 to 350 bar 0.05 HC Hydraulic KIT PGS700
700G 0 to 700 bar 0.05 HC Hydraulic KIT PGS700
1KG 0 to 1000 bar 0.1 HC Hydraulic KIT PGS1000
1.5KG 0 to 1500 bar 0.2 Only Indicator none
2KG 0 to 2000 bar 0.5 Only Indicator none
Pressure connection: 1/2 “ BSP male for all
ranges

• Valid Calibration Certificate
as standard Comply with the ISO 9001
standard and  classification  companies.
MPC-PAK Pneumatic KITs
Pnumatic Calibration Kit include pump,
adapters, set of seals and robust case
• Range -1 to 60 bar
• Air Operated
• Vacuum and Pressure
MPC-HAK Hydraulic KITs
Hydraulic Calibration Kit include pump,
adapters, set of seals and robust case.
• Range 0 to 1000 bar
• Oil/Water Operated
Model Number Range Media Gauges Pump Supplied
MPC40-PAK-01 -1 to 40 bar AIR 1 PGS40
MPC40-PAK-02 -1 to 40 bar AIR 2 PGS40
MPC60-PAK-01 -1 to 60 bar AIR 1 PGS 60
MPC60-PAK-01 -1 to 60 bar AIR 2 PGS 60
MPC700-HAK-01 0  to 700 bar OIL/WATER 1 PGS700
MPC700-HAK-02 0 to 700 bar OIL/WATER 2 PGS700
MPC700-HAK-03 0 to 700 bar OIL/WATER 3 PGS700
MPC1000-HAK-01 0 to 1000 bar OIL/WATER 1 PGS1000
MPC1000-HAK-02 0 to 1000 bar OIL/WATER 2 PGS1000
MPC1000-HAK-03 0 to 1000 bar OIL/WATER 3 PHG1000
Specifications
Features
MPC-AK Series
Marine Pressure Calibrators